
Bus:MB6
3:21 pm 110 REEVES ROAD
3:25 pm 55 GRISWOLD ROAD
3:30 pm 36 BROAD BROOK RD
3:42 pm 25 STEIN RD
3:44 pm 17 STEIN  RD
3:45 pm 10/12 STEIN ROAD
3:47 pm 4 STEIN ROAD
3:48 pm 140 ELLINGTON AVENUE
3:51 pm 3 PINNACLE RD
3:53 pm 70 SNIPSIC LAKE RD
3:55 pm 66 SNIPSIC LAKE RD/68 SNIPSIC LAKE ROAD
3:57 pm 38 SNIPSIC LAKE RD

Bus:7
3:17 pm 116 MAIN ST
3:19 pm 81 MAPLE ST
3:21 pm 47 MAPLE ST
3:22 pm CENTER VILLAGE//STEEPLEVIEW
3:24 pm 1 MAPLE ST (CiderMill Condos)
3:29 pm 80 PINNACLE RD
3:31 pm 35/37 PINNACLE RD
3:32 pm 31 PINNACLE ROAD
3:34 pm 74 SNIPSIC LAKE RD
3:35 pm 97 SNIPSIC LAKE ROAD
3:36 pm 102/105 SNIPSIC LAKE ROAD
3:38 pm 108 SNIPSIC LAKE RD
3:41 pm 9 PEASE FARM RD (GROUP STOP)
3:43 pm 30 PEASE FARM RD
3:44 pm 40/41 PEASE FARM RD(GROUP STOP)

Bus:8
3:16 pm 107 MAIN ST/105 MAIN STREET
3:18 pm 31 FROG HOLLOW ROAD
3:21 pm 197 ABBOTT RD
3:25 pm 168 ABBOTT ROAD
3:27 pm CRANE RD @ RYE FIELD RD
3:29 pm 21/23 CRANE RD
3:30 pm 43 CRANE RD
3:31 pm 54 CRANE RD
3:32 pm 63 CRANE RD
3:33 pm 78 CRANE ROAD
3:38 pm 50 SADDS MILL RD (1ST DRIVEWAY ON LEE LN)
3:39 pm 12 LEE LANE
3:40 pm 40 SADDS MILL RD

11/1/2021 1 Ellington Public Schools

Center School PM



3:41 pm SADDS MILL RD @ GLENWOOD RD

Bus:10
3:21 pm 156 HOFFMAN ROAD
3:22 pm 144 HOFFMAN RD
3:26 pm 27 OVERHILL RD (GROUP STOP)
3:28 pm 9 LANZ LN
3:29 pm LANZ LN@LEILA LN
3:30 pm 19 LANZ LANE
3:33 pm 36 LANZ LANE
3:34 pm 24 LANZ LN
3:36 pm DEBORAH DR @ OVERHILL RD
3:37 pm 11 OVERHILL ROAD (GROUP STOP)
3:40 pm HILLSIDE DR @ VIEWSIDE DR
3:41 pm 67 HILLSIDE DRIVE
3:43 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ OAKWOOD CIR
3:45 pm 17 MAPLEWOOD DR
3:46 pm 24/25 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE (GROUP STOP)
3:48 pm 34 MAPLEWOOD DR (GROUP STOP)
3:50 pm 10 PINEWOOD LN
3:51 pm 6 PINEWOOD LN
3:53 pm 3/4 S GERALDINE DR (GROUP STOP)
3:55 pm 32 HILLSIDE DR
3:57 pm 20 HILLSIDE DR (GROUP STOP)
4:01 pm 125 HOFFMAN ROAD
4:02 pm 129 HOFFMAN ROAD

Bus:15
3:15 pm Preschool of the Arts
3:17 pm 159 MAPLE STREET
3:19 pm HIGH MEADOW APTS. - 1ST DRIVEWAY
3:20 pm 23 MUDDY BROOK RD
3:22 pm 89 MUDDY BROOK RD
3:24 pm WELLS RD@ELLSWORTH
3:25 pm WELLS RD @ HAMILTON RD
3:27 pm HAMILTON RD @ WINDMILL RD
3:28 pm 4 BROCKWAY ROAD (GROUP STOP)
3:31 pm 11 BROCKWAY ROAD (GROUP STOP)
3:33 pm BROOKFIELD DR @ PINE RIDGE DR
3:34 pm PINE RIDGE DR @ WINDMILL RD
3:36 pm WINDMILL RD @ ELLSWORTH LA
3:38 pm ELLSWORTH LA @ BENJAMIN DR
3:41 pm 43 ELLSWORTH LA (GROUP STOP)
3:42 pm ELLSWORTH LA @ BROOK XING EXT

11/1/2021 2 Ellington Public Schools

Center School PM



Bus:16
3:17 pm HATHEWAY RD @ PIONEER DR
3:19 pm PIONEER DR@DEERFIELD RD
3:21 pm ROCKLAND DR @ PATRIOT CIR
3:25 pm 133 JOBS HILL RD
3:26 pm 135 JOBS HILL ROAD
3:28 pm 195 JOBS HILL RD
3:30 pm 9 BIRCH VIEW DRIVE (GROUP STOP)
3:33 pm 21 BIRCHVIEW DR
3:35 pm 40 BROOK CROSSING EXT (GROUP STOP)

Bus:17
3:15 pm 12 MAIN ST - BABY BEE'S DAYCARE
3:17 pm 260 MOUNTAIN RD
3:19 pm 250 MOUNTAIN ROAD
3:19 pm 246 MOUNTAIN ROAD
3:21 pm MOUNTAIN RD @ DAVIS RD
3:22 pm 231 MOUNTAIN RD
3:23 pm 218 MOUNTAIN ROAD
3:25 pm 207 MOUNTAIN ST
3:26 pm OAK HILL FARMS RD @ QUARTER HORSE DR
3:28 pm 3 PERCHERON WA
3:30 pm CLYDESDALE CIR CUL-DE-SAC
3:33 pm 187 MOUNTAIN ST
3:34 pm 177/179 MOUNTAIN STREET
3:37 pm 106 SHENIPSIT STREET
3:38 pm 80 MOUNTAIN ST
3:39 pm 74/73 MOUNTAIN STREET
3:40 pm 60/61 MOUNTAIN ST
3:41 pm MOUNTAIN ST@QUARRY ST
3:44 pm SHENIPSIT ST @ TYLER DR
3:46 pm MOUNTAIN ST @ SNIPSIC VIEW HEIGHTS
3:48 pm 152 MOUNTAIN STREET
3:49 pm 156 MOUNTAIN ST
3:50 pm 158 MOUNTAIN ST
3:53 pm MOUNTAIN RD @ DAVIS RD
3:56 pm 215 WEST RD

Bus:18
3:19 pm 85 MEADOW BROOK RD
3:22 pm JOEL DR @ CINDY RD
3:23 pm CINDY RD @ BRIDGE ST
3:25 pm BRIDGE ST@RANDY RD
3:27 pm BRIDGE ST@GLORIA LN
3:29 pm 14/15 RANDY RD (GROUP STOP)

11/1/2021 3 Ellington Public Schools

Center School PM



3:32 pm
3:34 pm
3:36 pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:46 pm

Bus:21
3:18 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:27 pm
3:31 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm

Bus:26
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:24 pm
3:29 pm
3:38 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm
3:52 pm
3:54 pm

11/1/2021 4 Ellington Public Schools

Center School PM

27 Hoffman RD
HOFFMAN RD @ FRAN LEE DR
85 HOFFMAN ROAD
1 SPRUCEWOOD DRIVE
18 SPRUCEWOOD DR (GROUP STOP)
5 DOGWOOD LANE (GROUP STOP)
7 CHERRYWOOD DR
DOGWOOD LN@CHERRYWOOD DR

125 MEADOW BROOK ROAD
114 HOFFMAN RD
116 HOFFMAN RD
117 HOFFMAN RD
121/123/130 HOFFMAN RD (GROUP STOP) 
13 EGYPT ROAD
10/11 LOOKOUT LNDG (GROUP STOP)
6 RASPBERRY LN
14 RASPBERRY LN
BLUEBERRY CIR @ STRAWBERRY RD 
46 BLUEBERRY CIR (GROUP STOP)
57 EGYPT ROAD
74 EGYPT RD
EGYPT @ ELDERBERRY
50 EGYPT RD (GROUP STOP)
EGYPT RD @ CRANBERRY LN

71 SADDS MILL ROAD
97 SADDS MILL ROAD
301 SADDS MILL RD
57 GRISWOLD RD
100 REEVES RD
313 JOBS HILL RD
304/309 JOBS HILL RD
294/297 JOBS HILL ROAD
276 JOBS HILL ROAD
JOBS HILL RD @ PARADISE PLACE 
JOBS HILL RD @ BROOK XING
198 JOBS HILL ROAD
HIGH MEADOW APTS/110 JOBS HILL RD


	Sheet1



